

2220050007

3560X-24P-S

CISCO Catalyst 3560X 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE+ IP Base



Description

The Cisco Catalyst 3560-X Series Switches are an enterprise-class lines of stackable and standalone switches, respectively. These switches provide high availability, scalability, security, energy efficiency, and ease of operation with innovative features, IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Plus (PoE+) configurations, optional network modules, redundant power supplies, and Media Access Control Security (MACsec) features. The Cisco Catalyst 3560-X enhance productivity by enabling applications such as IP telephony, wireless, and video for borderless network experience.

Specifications

The Cisco Catalyst 3560-X is managed 24-port switch with 24 auto-sensing 10/100 ports capable of supporting PoE and IP Base feature set.

ENVIRONMENT

| Operating temperature | 23 to 113°F (-5 to 45°C) |
|-----------------------------|--------------------------|
| Operating relative humidity | 5% to 95%, noncondensing |

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

| Frequency | 50/60 Hz |
|--------------------------|--------------------|
| Maximum heat dissipation | 2465 BTU/hr |
| AC voltage | 100 / 240 VAC |
| Current | 10 / 5 A |
| Maximum power rating | 715 W (with 2 PSU) |
| Available PoE Power | 435W |
| | |

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

| Dimensions (W x D x H) | 445 x 460 x 44.5 mm |
|------------------------|---------------------|
| Weight | 7.1 kg |
| Mounting | Rack Mountable, 1HU |

Accessories









C3KX-NM-10G

10GbE uplink module - 2xSFP+ and 2x SFP ports for 3560X, 3750X

GLC-SX-MMD

Cisco 1000Base-SX SFP Transceiver Module for MultiMode Fiber - IEC60945 Compliant

GLC-ZX-SMD

Cisco 1000BASE-ZX SFP transceiver module for Single-Mode fiber

GLC-LH-SMD

Cisco 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP for Both Multimode and Single-Mode Fibers

page 2/3









GLC-T

Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP 1G RJ-45 for Copper Networks

SFP-10G-SR

CISCO 10GBase-SR SFP+ 10GbE transceiver module for Multimode fiber

SFP-10G-LRM

CISCO 10GBase-LRM SFP+ 10GbE transceiver module for both multimode and single-mode fibers

SFP-10G-LR

CISCO 10GBase-LR SFP+ 10GbE transceiver module for single-mode fibers

page 3/3